BIRDS OF THE WEEK

Italicised means especially noteworthy
Underlined meansfir st of the season

April 20 to 27, 2007

-Snow Goose 4
Canada Goose 314
Trumpeter Swan 13
Tundra Swan 12
Gadwall 58
American Wigeon 524
Mallard 84
Northern Shoveler 4
Northern Pintail 17
Green-winged Teal 255
-Redhead 257
Greater Scaup 440
Bufflehead 11
Common M erganser 95
Ring-necked Pheasant 10
Common Loon 3
Pied-billed Grebe 1
Western Grebe 131
Great BlueHeron 11
Osprey 6
-Bald Eagle 16
Northern Harrier 2
American Coot 525

Killdeer 2

American Avocet
Greater Yellowlegs
Ring-billed Gull

Rock Pigeon

Northern Flicker
Black-billed M agpie
-American Crow
Common Raven
Violet-green Swallow
Tree Swallow
Black-capped Chickadee
American Robin

Y ellow-rumped War bler
European Starling

Song Sparrow
Savannah Sparrow
-Red-winged Blackbird

Y ellow-headed Blackbird

Brewer’s Blackbird

House Finch

850
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60

32

65
1

16

14

Total Number of Speciesfor the week 44

All time highest total species seen 240



