## **BIRDS OF THE WEEK**

Osprey

-Bald Eagle

Northern Harrier

American Coot

Killdeer

Italicised means especially noteworthy		Greater Yellowlegs	1	
Underlined means first of the season		Ring-billed Gull		850
April 20 to 27, 2007		Rock Pigeon	25	
-		Northern Flicker	6	
-Snow Goose	<u>4</u>	Black-billed Magpie	6	
Canada Goose	314	-American Crow		40
Trumpeter Swan	13			40
Tundra Swan	12	Common Raven	2	
Gadwall	58	Violet-green Swallow	60	
		Tree Swallow	32	
American Wigeon	524	Black-capped Chickadee		2
Mallard	84	American Robin	8	
Northern Shoveler	4		U	
Northern Pintail	17	Yellow-rumped Warbler		4
Green-winged Teal	255	European Starling	44	
-Redhead	257	Song Sparrow	8	
		Savannah Sparrow	2	
Greater Scaup	440	-Red-winged Blackbird	65	
Bufflehead	11	C		
Common Merganser	95	Yellow-headed Blackbird	<u>1</u>	
<b>Ring-necked Pheasant</b>	10	Brewer's Blackbird	16	
Common Loon	3	House Finch	14	
Pied-billed Grebe	1	Total Number of Species for the week 44		
Western Grebe	131	All time highest total species seen 240		
Great Blue Heron	11			

6

16

2

525

2

American Avocet

2